License

Number Business Name Type of Business Business Owner/Contact Contact Number Contact Email Address Business Address
2024-001 Highwater Farm Wholesale Sara Tymczyszyn (909) 844- 6116 sara@Highwaterfarm.org 7001 County Road 346
2024-002 European Dirt Inc. retail/Service Daryl Back (970) 379-5905 eurodirt@icloud.com 521 Main street
2024-003 Whimsical Wagon Retail Carol Back (970) 876-0120 cback65@icloud.com 521 Main Street
2024-004 Alder Ridge LLC Contractor Darren Byman (970) 445-4719 darrenrb7@hotmail.com 119 E Vista Drive
2024-005 Dusty Wagon Car Wash Car Wash Micheal / Carrie Lyon (970) 876-5941 carriesuelyon@gmail.com 1901 Horseshoe Lane
2024-006 Reeves & Sons Electric Inc. Contractor Andrew / Kamehl Reeves (970) 876-0545 kamehl@reeveselectric.com 1560 Main Street
2024-007 Wild Roots Boutique Retail Ashlee Taylor (970) 274-1951 Wildroots21@gmail.com 702 Main Street
2024-008 Branding Iron Properties LLC Contractor Andrew McCleery (970) 309-0754 admcc@netzero.com 2200 Branding Iron
2024-009 220 Car Wash Inc. Car Wash John / Keith Cozza (970) 618-5938 Keithcozza@yahoo.com 220 Main Street
2024-010 Silt Historical Park Non Profit Silt Historical Society (970) 876-5801 silthistorical@yahoo.com 707 Orchard Avenue
2024-011 A2Z Roofing LLC Contractor Zebulon / Angela Roe (970) 876-4129 a2zroofingllc@outlook.com 677 Ponderosa Drive
2024-012 Grand Mesa Mechanical Inc. Contractor Gregory Martin (970) 434-9500 gmartin@gmmihvac.com 401 Main Street Unit 5B
2024-013 Silt Lodging LLC / Red River INN Service Bharat Kunwar (970) 876-2346 redriverinnsilt@gmail.com 1200 Main Street
2024-014 Valley View Hospital Association Service Va”exs\s/:c‘:“a:j:pua' (970) 384-6912 Breanne.croissant@wvh.org 2001 Horseshoe Trail
2024-015 Valley View Hospital Association Service Va\\e/\\/s\slz]ec\:;:z:pital (970) 384-6912 Breanne.croissant@vvh.org 112 Red Feather Trail
2024-016 Camp Colorado River LLC Service Camp Colorado River LLC (970) 688-1522 raynielsenaia@gmail.com 629 River Frontage Road
2024-017 Tisana Inc. Retail Susana Tihung (970) 343-9999 djaptitus@aol.com 700 Main Street #101
2024-018 Rocky Mountain Image Retai'é:;r:iacsolnH"me Sheryl Shivey (970) 319-1057 slshivley@comeast.net 305 South Golden Drive
2024-019 AG Flooring LLC Retail / Service Angle Garcia (970) 876-4028 tyler@agflooringlic.com 541 Main Street
2024-020 Seamless Design Inc. Contractor William Fitzsimmons (970) 876-2232 billsseamlessdesign @gmail.com 221 Cactus Drive
2024-021 Rislende F&B LLC Service Mitchell Weimer (970) 404-6233 mitchell@rislende.com 54 County Road 311
2024-022 Elogic Inc. Contractor Phillip Nutter (970) 876-5336 philelogic@gmail.com 2121 Mustang
2024-023 High Q Retail Renee Grossman (970) 876-4114 renee@havacompanies.com 730 Main Street
2024-024 High Frequency Living Service Robin Robinson (970) 456-4375 robin@highfrequencyliving.us 700 Grand Avenue
2024-025 Rocky Mountain Steel Structures Inc. Contractor jerry Rusch (970) 876-5878 rmssoffice@sopris.net 1810 Medicine Bow Court
2024-026 Rifle Remedies LLC / Green Cross Retail Daniel Meskin / Mike Miller (970) 876-4079 silt@greencrosscolorado.com 502 Front Street
2024-027 D&D Plumbing Service Daniel Lee (970) 618-9065 daniel@danddplumbing.com 943 Odin Drive
2024-028 Roaring Fork Irrigation Service Micheal Pfaff (970) 319-2028 rfisprinklerguy@gmail.com 1617 Orchard Avenue
2024-029 Stay On 7th LLC Home Occupation Susan Parr (970) 930-5741 stayon7thllc@gmail.com 501 North 7th Street
2024-030 In & Out Driving School Service David Lawson (970) 379-3902 iodsdave@gmail.com 18101 Medicine Bow Court #101
2024-031 Kum & Go # 905 Retail Kum & Go LC (970) 876-0683 licenses@kumandgo.com 905 Main Street
2024-032 Canyon Creek Custom Flooring Retail Whitney Linman (970) 618-8928 cecf@cccustomflooring.com 401 Main Street units # 6-7
2024-033 Colorado Laundry Systems Service Cameron Creger (970) 355-0171 ccreger27 @gmail.com 2303 Branding Iron
2024-034 Hogback Forge Contractor Emiro Uribe (330) 289-2387 hogbackforge@gmail.com 2017 North Horseshoe Trail
2024-035 Sign Gypsies Of Garfield County Service Margaret Verwys (970) 989-3410 signgypsiesgarco@gmail.com 729 North 16th Street
2024-036 Miners Claim Restaurant / Food Service Christian Harra (970) 876-5372 miner914@hotmail.com 740 Main Street
2024-037 On the Hook Fish And Chips Restaurant / Food Service OTHCO, LLC (307) 316-4665 william@onthehookfishandchips.com 3717 Cherry Wood West Loop
2024-038 Wild Coffee Roasters LLC Restaurant / Food Service Misty Kearns (970) 876-2035 misty.wildcoffeeroasters@; l.com 704 A Main Street
2024-039 Good 2 Go Stores LLC Retail Brad Hall Energy Holdings LLC (208) 535-5920 licensing@good2gostores.com 902 Main Street
2024-040 Golden Gate - Silt Retail Golden Gate Petroleum Of (970) 876-7108 silt@ggpetro.com 520 River Frontage Road
Nevada LLC
2024-041 Burning Mountain Pizza & Subs LLC Restaurant / Food Service Jennifer & Cori Gerstner (970) 876-2201 engerstner@comcast.net 1817 Medicine Bow Court
2024-042 Taqueria Garcia Restaurant / Food Service Maria Salazar (970) 456-6617 Taqueriagarcial07 @gmail.com 101 North 9th Street
2024-043 Two Forks LLC Restaurant / Food Service Carly Webb (970) 379-4666 carly@two-forks.com 5118 County Rd 311
2024-044 Mayans Tacos LLC Restaurant / Food Service Edwin Avila ((2;8)) zzg;iié yeidyhernandez@gmail.com 831 Main Street
2024-045 Timberline Pool And Spa Retail / Service Steven Simons (970) 920-5251 accounting@timberlinepools.com 2206 Mustang Drive
2024-046 Suds E Dog Retail / Service Coe Scott (970) 456-9329 sudsedog@gmail.com 602 Main Street #102
2024-047 Frito Lay Retail Pepsi CO (720) 219-7162 Greg.P.Velisek@pepsico.com 1801 Medicine Bow Court
2024-048 Frito Lay Retail Pepsi CO (720) 219-7162 Greg.P.Velisek@pepsico.com 1811 Medicine Bow Court
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2024-049 Alpine Bank Service Robert Young (970) 625-7287 sandrairvine@alpinebank.com 1807 Medicine Bow Court
2024-050 Jensen Roofing CO Contractor Stephen Jensen ((9'37712)387796-?2445532)7 steve.jensenroofing@gmail.com 3412 331 Road
2024-051 Aero Care Holdings LLC Retail Aero Care Holdings LLC 407-515-2070 licensing@adapthealth.com 1818 Medicine Bow Court #2
2024-052 Holiday Inn Express - Silt Service Alina & Bob Staslowskl (970) 876-5100 alinaski@hotmail.com 1535 River Frontage Road
2024-053 Tim Richards Dist. Wholesale Tim Richards (970) 309-3435 t.richards4050@yahoo.com 631 Home Avenue
2024-054 Advanced Garage Doors Contractor Gary Delong (719) 538-9900 G.dejong@americanoverheadco.com 401 Main Street Unit 5A
2024-055 Property Professionals Service Paige Haderlie (970) 625-2255 paige@paigehaderlie.com 704 Main Street Suite B
2024-056 A&F Inc. dba All Seasons Laundry Service Terri Murphy (970) 876-2285 allseasonsindry@aol.com 1251 Grand Avenue
2024-057 Always On Electric Inc. Service Randy Long (970) 309-2616 alwaysonelectric@hotmail.com 2319 Branding Iron Unit A
2024-058 Heyl Construction Inc. Contractor David Heyl (970) 984-3404 dheyl@heylcivil.com 400 River Frontage Road
2024-059 CLX2 Performance Motorsports Service Nathan Moen (970) 987-1937 clx2@yahoo.com 401 Main Street Unit 1A
2024-060 John Lepkowski Tree Services LLC Services John Lepkowski (970) 948-0339 ohnmierek@yahoo.com 1098 Stoney Ridge
2024-061 Ajax Roofing CO LLC Services Brady Emens (970) 429-8229 Michele@ajaxroofingco.com 2107 Horseshoe Trail
2024-062 Karla Cox Childcare Home Occupation Karla Cox (970) 309-3497 coxarchery@aol.com 1827 Fawn Court
2024-063 Zephyr Designs LLC Contractor Clint Croy (970) 379-1285 zephdesignsllc@gmail.com 2229 Mustang UnitA
2024-064 Blue Inc. DBA Columbine Liquor Retail Mat Daugherty (970) 309-7181 m.dconsulting@hotmail.com 840 Main Street
2024-065 A&S Fabrication LLC Retail Alan Schauster (970) 876-0464 Alan@sopris.net 2304 Mustang
2024-066 | Aiac CNC Stone Z;Z?:Sl‘o"als DBA Ajac Contractor Alexander Serrano (970) 309-6116 antonio@ajacstone.com 401 Main Street Unit #6
2024-067 New Castle DuBois LLC Office William DuBois LLC (970) 379-1864 ham.d8@hotmail.com 1810 Medicine Bow Court #102
2024-068 Presteau Studios Wholesale Eric Lee (847) 337-0944 ericlee@presteau.com 2205 Mustang Drive Unit 5
2024-069 BG Painting LLC Service Rosario Bernal (970) 274-6548 bernal772015@gmail.com 2104 Horseshoe Trail
2024-070 Dean Bowlby Home Occupation Dean Bowlby (970) 948-6416 Ideanbowlby@gmail.com 420 W Home Avenue
2024-071 Salon West Retail / Service Amanda Jenkins - Stephanie (209) 501-3152 salonwest.co@gmail.com 1810 Medicine Bow Court Suite
Rose 103
2024-072 salon West Retail / Service Amanda Je”::S'Z' Stephanie (209) 501-3152 salonwest.co@gmail.com 106 N 8th Street
2024-073 Lemora Pizzeria (Brick House) Restaurant / Food Service Lemora LLC (970) 876-2222 lemorallc@gmail.com 820 Main Street
2024-074 Muse Hair Service Haley Turner 970-987-3961 musehaircosilt@gmail.com 602 Main St Unit #101
2024-075 Loredo LLC Home Occupation Luis Loredo - Alexandria Loredo (760) 707-7346 Iblue5390@gmail.com 2121 Sabino Lane
2024-076 Sunny Side Laundromat Laundromat / Carwash Patricia Rodriguez (970) 987-4677 rpatricial781@gmail.com 1809 Medicine Bow Court
2024-077 Lively Electric Service / Contractor Lex Lively (970) 876-2482 lively@sopris.net 190 Main Street
2024-078 Sullivan Water Inc. Service / Home Occupation bill Sullivan (970) 876-4174 bill@sullivanwater.com 1150 Linda Avenue
2024-079 Paul's Mechanic Service Services Paul Collins (970) 379-5526 242 Main Street
2024-080 CoFaux Finish Service Francisco Loya (970) 309-5198 cofauxfinish@gmail.com 2200 Branding Iron Unit #2
2024-081 Common Centz Electric Service - Contractor Dylan Webber (970) 618-4920 commoncentselectric@gmail.com 1310 Charlin Avenue
2024-082 RBW Automotive Inc. Service lan & James Wallace (970) 876-5214 500 Main Street
2024-083 Colorado Fires.Tde fnc. D?A Resort Retail Jeremy Spencer (970) 249-7731 sshier@coloradofireside.com 2200 Branding Iron Units # 1&3
Mountain Enterprises
2024-084 Storm King Roofing LLC Contractor Jacob Weems (970) 876-4146 office@stormkingroof.com 2116 Horseshoe Trail
2024-085 La Placita Carniceria y Taqueria #2 LLC Restaurant / Food service Giovanny Marin (970) 401-2628 artugamm@gmail.com 1290 Main Street
2024-086 Summit S.weeping & Asphalt Service Derek & Traci Vondette (970) 876-1914 summitsweepingservice@gmail.com 890 County Road 229
Maintenance LLC
2024-087 Mountain Valley Tires LLC Retail / Service Derek & Traci Vondette (970) 876-1915 traci.mtnvalleytires@gmail.com 2108 S Horseshoe Trail
2024-088 Mountain Marble & Granite LLC Contractor Luis Gallegos 970-618-8720 mountainstmg 1@outlook.com 401 Main St Unit 1 B
2024-089 InnES;LSLIenat::E‘\tsrti:zfj?ii:.cidmb:any Wholesale Dru Avery 970-984-2500 dru.avery@innermountain.com 2222 Mustang Drive
2024-090 Heritage Custom Glass retail/Service Phil Castine 970-876-2247 heritagecustomglass@gmail.com 2205 Mustang Dr. Unit D
2024-091 La Placita Market Silt, LLC Retail Iris Martinez 970-876-4039 anet_mtz98@icloud.com 810 Main Street
2024-092 Landeros Remodels LLC Contractor Ruben Landeros 970-366-6955 rubenlanderos89@gmail.com 401 Main St #3A
2024-093 2238 Mustang LLC Service Toni Mullenax 970-625-5154 gmullenax55@msn.com 2238 Mustang Dr
2024-094 Mullenax Roofing Contractor/Service Toni Mullenax 970-625-5154 gmullenax55@msn.com 2254 Mustang Dr
2024-095 Peak Auto Glass of Colorado LLC Service James Welker Shane Granville 970-876-2247 im.peakautoglass@gmail.com 2205 Mustang Dr
2024-096 Harlan Plumbing & Heating Inc Contractor Randy Harlan 970-876-5887 randyhph@hotmail.com 1110 Linda Ave
2024-097 Tire Tech, LLC Service/Retail Greg Delgado 970-876-0536 mdelgado@tiretechllc.com 110 River Frontage Road
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2024-098 Summit Mechanical Contractor Ken Reeder 970-309-0015 ken.summitmechanical @gmail.com 236 First Mesa Dr
2024-099 RemediH20 Service Tristen Morganstein 970-404-1627 Tristen@remedih20.com 104 N 8th Street
2024-100 Elite Valley Excavation LLC Contractor Jesus Gonzalez 970-987-4112 elitevalleyexcavation@gmail.com 504 N Golden Dr
2024-101 Bunchman Enterprises LLC Contractor Mark Bunchman 970-379-3309 bunchmanenterprises@gmail.com 1828 Silver Spur
2024-102 Child Care Home Service Gloria Sandoval 970-319-0653 gloriasand3@gmail.com 1115 Em Ave
2024-103 Skyline Mechanical Inc Service Justin Nielsen 970-524-6809 permits@skylinemechanical.com 1829 Silver Spur
2024-104 Prolific Water Systems Contractor Jeffrey Bowlen 970-379-4670 office@prolificwatersystems.com 542 Orchard Ave
2024-105 Apollo Lighting Supply LLC Wholesale Andrew Timmons 970-737-8441 suzanne@apollo.lighting 2233 Branding Iron
2024-106 Eco-Matrix LLC Contractor Bob Ward 970-404-5503 ecomatrix2@outlook.com 1803 Medicine Bow Ct
2024-107 Mc Corporation Service Marty Martin 970-417-3797 frebbuk@gmail.com 2229 Mustang Dr
2024-108 Handcrafted Floors retail/Service Stephanie Chartier 970-963-7472 steph@handcraftedfloors.net 2119 S Horseshoe Trail
2024-109 Consciously Crafted LLC dba High Q Silt Retail Jeff Damavandi 310-486-2518 eff@verdenatural.com 730 Main St
2024-110 Eternal Peace Funeral Home LLC Service Eleuterio Arredono 505-480-6972 eternalpeacefuneral23@gmail.com 2238 Mustang Drive
2024-111 JB Finishes LLC Contractor Jessie Brooks 970-618-2949 tiffanymarier@hotmail.com 2201 Branding Iron
2024-112 Alan Duncan Roofing Contractor Patrick Duncan 970-876-5414 alanduncanroofing@gmail.com 670 N 16th St
2024-113 Boe Construction LLC Contractor Cody Boe 970-379-9052 info.boesconstruction@gmail.com 2205 Mustang Dr Unit A
2024-114 Direct Parcel Inc. Contractor Rupinder Sangha 530-682-7810 pinder@parcelinc.com 1803 Medicine Bow Ct
2024-115 Richard Stewart & Linda Taylor Personal Use Linda Taylor 949-429-9559 abycogroup@gmail.com 2205 Mustang Dr Unit C
2024-116 Heavy Equipment Repair Inc Service Douglas Wight 970-379-2000 diamond3@earthlink.net 601 Front St
2024-117 El Sazon De Jalisco Restaurant / Food Service Erick Monroy 970-440-0973 elsazondejaliscosilt@gmail.com 125S 7th St
2024-118 Regan Bibby Personal Use Regan Bibby 970-948-0765 reganbibby@icloud.com 2229 Mustang Unit C
2024-119 Mark Hatch Enterprises Inc dba The Service Mark Hatch 970-963-3094 carbondalewoodshop @ l.com 2238 Mustang
Woodshop
2024-120 Nali Trucking LLC Contractor Jose Soltero 970-404-0099 nalitrucking.llc@gmail.com 437 N Golden Dr
2024-121 Fernys Tacos Restaurant / Food Service Fernando Mares 970-618-3293 fernystacos25@gmail.com 190 Main Street
2024-122 Family Dollar #33620 Retail Family Dollar Stores of 757-698-7235 cgoodw01@dollartree.com 1007 Main St
Colorado LLC
2024-123 Dollar General Store # 13582 Retail DG Retail LLC 719-428-0263 tax-beerandwinelicense@dollargeneral.com 332 Main St
2024-124 Red Mountain Fire & Security LLC Contractor Christopher Bauer 970-880-8701 office@redmountainfire.com 777 Main St Unit 3
2024-125 Mountain Peak Insulation LLP Contractor Jose Chavez 970-366-9824 mountainpeakinsulation@yahoo.com 2117 Horseshope Trail
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